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Anlage
Alte Pforzheimer Str. 50, 75449 Wurmberg

Sportwart/in
Boger, Sebastian
T 0160-92632661 Sebastianboger@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Kratt, Tanja
T 01714906233 tanja.kratt@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1
MF: Nils Kling
m 017656718337; nils-kling@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Kling, Nils
Boger, Sebastian
Eberle, Martin
Gross, Rainer
Wunsch, Patrick
Heugel, Andreas
Ruckert, Jens
Wunsch, Markus
Kollar, Martin
Jourdan, Daniel
Sjoling, Christian
Sjoling, Andreas
Hartmann, André
Kasper, Jorg
Wunsch, Manuel
Mehl, Fabian
Schickle, Frank
Grausam, Philipp
Diernberger, Jochen
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Weeber, Jochen
E2 Zahn, Horst

E3 Kohm, Klaus
E4 Kiesling, Walter
E5 Wunsch, Georg
E6 Heger, Erwin

ID-Nr.|Jg.

18901058
18450370
18450635
17850631
19252301
16950356
17851644
19252302
16592133
18050807
19453818
19453817
19352798
16901596
18951220
18050351
16250534
19210674
18152860

15900344
15350681
15450791
15150268
15250629
15350578

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK12,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E7 Heim, Albert
E8 Kohm, Frank
E9 Boger, Ralph

E10Vogler, Stephan
El11Berger, Wolfgang

E12Meindl, August
E13Sinn, Udo
E14Binder, Harald

E15Dihimann, Klaus

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15550541
15650561
15750784
15103138
14251927
14450485
14750936
15352570
15450790

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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